APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post
Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported
Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

TPO
NCA
NJD

Security Guard
Health Services
19.03.2014 & 28.03.2014

4 (Four)
07.04.2014
Nil

PENDING TURNS

: MRI16 M

: Nil
. Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR I 17 OC already filled.

Sl.
No

Name & Address

Rank
No

Communit . .
y the Commission

Rotation as approved by

Remarks

Santhakumaran Nair.R,
Geethanjali,

Mannambooru,

Cheriyakonni PO
Thiruvananthapuram 695013.

- NJD compensation to
MR 117 OC

Rasheed.A,

T P House
Charupara PO,
Kilimanoor (Via)
Trivandrum 695601.

1(S/L)

Muslim

MR 116 M TPO satisfied

Anirudhan.O.K,
Konattuparambil House
Vadikkal

Near Sulthan Canal
Madayi PO,

Kannur 670304.

1(S/L)

Dheevara | MR118 D

Viswajithu.B,
Pournami(Parasseril)
Mottackal
Thevalakara PO
Kollam 690524.

10

- MR 119 0C

)

OC/BC Position




OoC BC NJD TOTAL
Previous 04 03 08 15
Present 01 02 01 04
Grand Total 05 05 09 19

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NJD - Nil,
NCA — Nil,
TPO - Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	Health Services
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	04
	03
	08
	15
	01
	02
	01
	  04
	05
	05
	09
	19


